
Christian Fellowship School

2023 CFS Cross Country

High School

Date Meet Name/Opponent Location

August 26, Saturday @ 8:00am COMO Kickoff Columbia MO - Gans Creek

September 9, Saturday @ 8:15am Father Tolton Columbia MO - Gans Creek

September 19, Tuesday @ TBD Boonville Boonville, MO

September 23, Saturday @ TBD Gans Creek Classic Columbia, MO - Gans Creek

September 28, Thursday @ TBD Moberly Moberly, MO

October 7, Saturday @ 10:30am Brian T Simpson Columbia, MO - Gans Creek

October 10, Tuesday @ TBD Centralia Centralia, MO - Country Club

October 27, Friday @ TBD MCSAA State Meet Joplin, MO

 

2023 CFS Cross Country

Middle School

Date Meet Name/Opponent Location

September 6, Wednesday @ 4:00pm Gans Opener Columbia, MO - Gans Creek

September 9, Saturday @ 8:15am Father Tolton Columbia, MO - Gans Creek

September 19, Tuesday @ TBD Boonville Boonville, MO

September 20, Wednesday @ 4:30pm Bethel Columbia, MO - Bethel Park

September 27, Wednesday @ 4:30pm CMAC Championships Columbia, MO - Gans Creek

September 28, Thursday @ TBD Moberly Moberly, MO

October 7, Saturday @ 10:30am Harrisburg Columbia, MO - Gans Creek

October 27, Friday @ TBD MCSAA State Meet Joplin, MO

* HS and MS athletes will compete together at state


